
Tomorrow's Legends' Payouts
COWGIRL TUFF BARREL RACE TL 25 - June 15, 2025

Placing Time Rider Total Horse Name Sire
Sire
$$

Nominator
Nominator
$$

Owner
Owner,
$$

Side
Pot

1D-1 14.850
HEIDI
GUNDERSON

$1,250 WONDER IF IM LUCKY
LUCKY WONDER
HORSE

$250
SHANNON
KULSETH

$500
SHANNON
KULSETH

$500 ALL

1D-2 14.941 MOLLY OTO $1,050 DASHIN ON FIRE
FIREWATER TA
FAME

$210
DUSTIN & KATIE
LINDAHL

$420
DUSTIN & KATIE
LINDAHL

$420 ALL

1D-3 15.139
BERGAN
BUESSER

$825 TRES MACHOS TRES SEIS $165 RYAN BUESSER $330 RYAN BUESSER $330 ALL

1D-4 15.173
TAYLOR
HANSON

$625 FRENCH KISS TO VEGAS
FRENCH
STREAKTOVEGAS

$125 TAYLOR HANSON $250 TAYLOR HANSON $250 ALL

2D-1 15.356
SHEYENNE
JACOBSON

$1,250 BJC VEGAS FANCY
FRENCH
STREAKTOVEGAS

$250
MARK &/ HEIDI
JACOBSON

$500
MARK &/ HEIDI
JACOBSON

$500 ALL

2D-2 15.360
SHAWN
VARPNESS

$1,050 SC DONT JUDGE ME JUDGE CASH $210
SHAWN & CASEY
VARPNESS

$420
SHAWN & CASEY
VARPNESS

$420 ALL

2D-3 15.373
JULIE
ERKAMAA

$825 PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA
FRENCH
STREAKIN JESS

$165 JULIE ERKAMAA $330 JULIE ERKAMAA $330 ALL

2D-4 15.378
CASEY
VARPNESS

$625 SC IMA EPIC WINNER EPIC LEADER $125
SHAWN & CASEY
VARPNESS

$250
SHAWN & CASEY
VARPNESS

$250 ALL

3D-1 15.859
KELLY
CALDWELL

$1,250 EASY TRIP TO FAME
FAMOUS BLACK
TY

$250 KELLY CALDWELL $500 KELLY CALDWELL $500 ALL

3D-2 15.863
SONI
MORTENSON

$1,050 DUSTY FLING
A STREAK OF
FLING

$210 SONI MORTENSON $420 SONI MORTENSON $420 ALL

3D-3 15.895 SUE AHLGREN $825 NICKS RARE WARRIOR
AS GOOD AS NICK
GETS

$165 SUE AHLGREN $330 SUE AHLGREN $330 ALL

3D-4 15.898
EVA
MAGNUSON

$625 BUGS IN MY FIRE SHAWNE BUG LEO $125 CHRYSTAL RICHTER $250 CHRYSTAL RICHTER $250 ALL
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4D-1 16.355
KENDRA
DALLMANN

$1,250 FEATURING GUYS FAME GUYS FAME $250 SARA WELLER $500 SARA WELLER $500 ALL

4D-2 16.384
RACHEL
DOWNS

$1,050 DONTPERKTHEFRENCHMAN
GUYS CANYON
MOON

$210 RACHEL DOWNS $420 RACHEL DOWNS $420 ALL

4D-3 16.396 LISA BRULEY $825 ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC
TR ILLUMNIATOR
CASH

$165
BRULEY
PERFORMANCE
HORSES LLC

$330
BRULEY
PERFORMANCE
HORSES LLC

$330 ALL

4D-4 16.407
MICHELLE L
KANTOR

$625 X MARKS THE ROC JL SIROCCO $125 MICHELLE KANTOR $250 MICHELLE KANTOR $250 ALL

1ST 15.694 SIGRID SCHEID $1,200 SS KELLIE DANCER RR MISTAKELLY $240 SIGRID JO SCHEID $480 SIGRID JO SCHEID $480 JUNIOR

2ND 16.014
KENNEDI
LAKO

$800 MISS JUDY RR MISTAKELLY $160
BRANDON D
CULLINS

$320 KENNEDI LAKO $320 JUNIOR

3RD 16.041 TERA MOODY $500 MISTASHAKER RR MISTAKELLY $100
DC FARM BARREL
HORSES

$200 DEBRA BIXLER $200 JUNIOR

1ST 15.394
JAMIE
LENZNER

$1,200 A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT SLIDE BY LEO $240 JAMIE M LENZNER $480 JAMIE M LENZNER $480 LIMITED

2ND 15.583
CALLY
KINDRED

$800 TR THE BIG OH
TR ILLUMNIATOR
CASH

$160
HARRY THOMAS
OR CALLY
KINDRED

$320
HARRY THOMAS
OR CALLY
KINDRED

$320 LIMITED

3RD 15.636
AMY
JOHANNING

$500 A LITTLE CASH TALKS SLIDE BY LEO $100 AMY JOHANNING $200 AMY JOHANNING $200 LIMITED


